

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Secret Places Ph 11

53B2397 Munis 10236

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>5X5 SAS</b>	1	EACH	\$ 3,883.00	\$ 3,883.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 388.30
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 4,271.30	\$ 4,271.30
<b>4X4 SAS</b>	2	EACH	\$ 3,155.00	\$ 6,310.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 631.00
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 3,470.50	\$ 6,941.00
<b>3X3 SAS</b>	2	EACH	\$ 2,889.00	\$ 5,778.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 577.80
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 3,177.90	\$ 6,355.80
<b>H Inlet</b>	2	EACH	\$ 1,879.00	\$ 3,758.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 375.80
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 2,066.90	\$ 4,133.80
<b>H Inlet w/ Flat casting</b>	1	EACH	\$ 1,997.00	\$ 1,997.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 199.70
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 2,196.70	\$ 2,196.70
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 23,898.60

Prepared By: **EEA**  
Date: **10/18/2017**

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Secret Places Ph 11

53B2397 Munis 10236

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
<b>12" RCP</b>	55	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,925.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 192.50
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 38.50	\$ 2,117.50
<b>15" RCP</b>	123	LF	\$ 36.45	\$ 4,483.35
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 448.34
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 40.10	\$ 4,931.69
<b>18" RCP</b>	88	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 3,432.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 343.20
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 42.90	\$ 3,775.20
<b>21" RCP</b>	102	LF	\$ 43.60	\$ 4,447.20
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 444.72
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 47.96	\$ 4,891.92
<b>24" RCP</b>	125	LF	\$ 47.00	\$ 5,875.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 587.50
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 51.70	\$ 6,462.50
<b>Trench Compaction</b>	493	LF	\$ 1.85	\$ 912.05
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 91.21
<b>Total Cost</b>			\$ 2.04	\$ 1,003.26
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				\$ 23,182.06

Prepared By: **EEA**  
Date: **10/18/2017**